
Toku TJ-20 Rock Drill

34
35

37

39

41
40

33

33

17C

11
9

10
12

13
2

1

111B
111C

110A

110B

110B

110A

111D

111A

17D

56
57

55
54

52

6

3

8
7

18

18E

28

27
22

20

21

23
26

29B
30

29A
24

4
5

58

39

38
37

34
35

41
40

36

31B

31A

140

17A

18

Tamco Inc.,  1466 Delberts Drive  Monongahela, PA 15063  Tel: 1-800-826-2672  Fax: (724)258-6692
Visit Us Online At http://www.TamcoTools.com



Toku TJ-20 Rock Drill
IIndex Tamco Description List Price

1 430120A0B Back Head CP 371.50
2 430126A41 Throttle Valve 99.50
3 430126A50 Throttle Valve Handle 83.75
4 430160A60 Throttle Valve Plunger 9.70
5 130803011 Throttle Valve Spring 2.80
6 430101A70 Throttle Valve Bolt 12.00
7 134401010 Throttle Valve Nut (M10) 1.75
8 131301010 Spring Washer 0.85
9 430101B00 Air Connection Tube (PT) 51.00

430106B10 Air Connection Tube (NPT) 51.00
10 430101B31 Air Connection Nut 47.95
11 131101023 Air Connection O-Ring (P-24) 3.35
12 131101030 Air Connection O-Ring (P-30) 3.35
13 130803004 Air Connection Clamp 2.70
17 430120B7D Grip Handle Ass’l (Incl. 17A, 17C, and 17D) 167.55
17A Handle Support (R) - Old# 136603005
17C Center Grip Handle  - Old# 430126B7A
17D 430126B7A Grip Handle Support CP 111.15
18 430120C8F Cylinder CP (Incl. 18A and 18E) 478.85
18A Cylinder - Old# 430120C81
18E Cylinder Bushing - Old# 430126D10
20 430126F80 Valve 85.30
21 430126F90 Valve Cheat 204.65
22 430126G20 Valve Guide 184.10
23 130403011 Valve Knock Pin 4.7 x 53 4.35
24 430126G60 Ratchet 87.00
26 430126H01 Rifl e Bar 206.90
27 430126H10 Rifl e Nut 83.20
28 430126E50 Piston (w/o Groove) 219.70

430126E60 Piston (w/ Groove) 219.70
29A 430160H20 Rotation Pawl (Reversible) 24.00
29B 136303002 Pawl Plunger 6.85
30 130803006 Pawl Spring 3.05
31 430127H6D Rotation Sleeve (L) CP (7/8” x 4-1/4”) 240.25

430126H5C Rotation Sleeve (S) CP (7/8” x 3-1/4”) 235.55
31A Rotation Sleeve (L) (7/8” x 4-1/4”) Old# 430127H60

Rotation Sleeve (S) (7/8” x 3-1/4”) Old# 430126H50
31B Rotation Sleeve (L) (7/8” x 4-1/4”) Old# 430127H80

Rotation Sleeve (S) (7/8” x 3-1/4”) Old# 430126H70
33 131503005 Through Bolt 17.80
34 430126W10 Through Bolt Nut 12.00
35 131301014 Spring Washer M14 1.15
36 430127W70 Front Head (L) (7/8” x 4-1/4”) 600.65

430126W60 Front Head (S) (7/8” x 3-1/4”) 561.05
37 430126W80 Front Head Bushing 74.30
38 430126K90 Steel Holder 131.50
39 430126L00 Steel Holder Bolt 26.35
40 134203004 Steel Holder Nut 6.50
41 130803010 Steel Holder Spring 9.15
52 430126J50 Blow Tube Grand 58.40
54 131101027 Blow Tube Grand O-Ring P-28 3.05
55 430126J40 Blow Tube 38.45
56 136103020 Blow Tube Rubber Packing 4.90
57 430126J71 Tube Washer 6.25
58 136303004 Blow Port Connection 16.90
110 430301B7A Grip Handle CP (Incl. 110A and 110B) 55.50
110A 136603008 Grip Handle 14.60
110B 430301C50 Grip Handle Pipe 17.85
111A 131503006 Handle Bolt 25.95
111B 131307016 Handle Washer M16 3.35
111C 134501016 U Nut M16 7.30
111D 430101C40 Grip Handle Washer (L) 14.10

19
Visit Us Online At http://www.TamcoTools.com

Tamco Inc.,  1466 Delberts Drive  Monongahela, PA 15063  Tel: 1-800-826-2672  Fax: (724)258-6692
**ALL PRICING IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE**


